SVE
LOW NOISE IN-LINE FANS
SVE/PLUS
WITH 40 MM OF ACOUSTIC CASING
SVE/EW
WITH BRUSHLESS E.C. ELECTRIC MOTORS
BRUSHLESS
SVE: Low noise in-line duct fans

•	 They	are	supplied	with	4	base	stands	to	aid	installation
•	 Linear	air	circulation
Order Code
SVE/EW 150/H
Inlet	diameter
in	mm
SVE/EW:	In-line	duct	fans
with	E.C.	motors	and	a	built-in	variable	speed	drive
controlled	using	an	0-10	V	signal.
Technical characteristics
Speed
(r/min)
Model Installed
power
(kW)
Maximum
Airflow
(m3/h)
Sound pressure level
to 50% of maximum
speed dB(A)
Approx.
Weight
(Kg)
SVE/EW-125/H	 4480	 0.46	 0.055	 367	 29	 12
SVE/EW-160/H	 3490	 0.99	 0.114	 565	 28	 19
SVE/EW-200/H	 3380	 1.48	 0.192	 914	 39	 24
SVE/EW-250/H	 3220	 1.69	 0.213	 1107	 32	 24
SVE/EW-315/H	 3580	 2.8	 0.448	 1638	 49	 31
Maximum
admissible
current (A)
Motor:
•	 Single-phase	230	V.	50/60	Hz.
•	 Max.	air	temperature	to	transport:	+	50	ºC.
•	 Highly-efficient	brushless	E.C.	motor,
electronically	controlled	by	means	of	a
potentiometer	of	10	KΩ	MTP010,	or	an
external	0-10V	signal
Finish:
•	 Anti-corrosive	finish	in	polyester	resin
polymerised	at	190ºC,	after	alkaline
degreasing	using	phosphate-free
nanotechnology	treatment.
Acoustic features at maximum speed
Sound power Lw(A) spectrum in dB(A) via frequency band in Hz.
Model 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
SVE/EW-125/H	 31	 41	 54	 56	 45	 45	 40	 44
SVE/EW-160/H	 39	 49	 63	 60	 49	 51	 48	 46
SVE/EW-200/H	 42	 52	 66	 60	 56	 54	 51	 52
SVE/EW-250/H	 48	 57	 70	 64	 66	 59	 53	 52
SVE/EW-315/H	 50	 59	 73	 67	 68	 65	 58	 55
Model 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
Model A B B1 C C1 øD1 øD2 E F
SVE/EW-125	 400	 410	 205	 325	 165.5	 125	 12.5	 330	 440
SVE/EW-160	 550	 485	 149	 340	 194.5	 160	 12.5	 405	 590
SVE/EW-200	 600	 545	 170	 425	 259.5	 200	 12.5	 465	 640
SVE/EW-250	 600	 545	 194	 425	 234.5	 250	 12.5	 465	 640
SVE/EW-315	 675	 595	 227.5	 475	 251.5	 315	 12.5	 515	 715
Dimensions in mm
CONTROL
Supplied	as	an
optional	accessory